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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/11/2024

To date
06/11/2024

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/11/2024 Safuvana Pulinakeel Samema Pulinakeel 
(MTHR)

1/98 Pulinakeel, Agatti, 
Agatti, Agatti, 682553, 

Agatti

  

2 06/11/2024 Mohammed Sahal 
Koilam

Naseera Koilam 
(MTHR)

1/44 Koilam, Agatti, 
Agatti, Agatti, 682553, 

Agatti

  

3 06/11/2024 Amjitha Beegum Koilam Asiyabi Koilam (MTHR) 1/44 Koilam, Agatti, 
Agatti, Agatti, 682553, 

Agatti

  

4 06/11/2024 Anwer Sadique Puthiya 
Kotta

Haseena Puthiya Kotta 
(MTHR)

1/133 Puthiya Kotta, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

5 06/11/2024 Rabiya Jasmin T K Mohammed K S (FTHR) 3/138 Thek 
Kunninemel, Airport 
Road, Agatti Island, 

Agatti Island, 682553, 
Agatti Island

  

6 06/11/2024 Mohammed Jabir 
Thamara House

Beefathumma 
Chattikakkada (MTHR)

1/95 Thamara House, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

7 06/11/2024 Mohammed Irfan Nafis 
Mumthaz Manzil

Kamarunnisa Mumthaz 
Manzil (MTHR)

1/23 Mumthaz Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

8 06/11/2024 SAUMIYATH Aboobacker Koya 
(FTHR)

3/109A Thekkiloda, 
Airport Road, Agatti 
Island, Agatti Island, 
682553, Agatti Island

  

9 06/11/2024 Sahir Navas Kasmi (FTHR) 3/126 Pandarapura, 
Agatti Island, Agatti 
Island, Agatti Island, 
682553, Agatti Island

  

10 06/11/2024 MOHAMMAD AFLAH 
K P 

ASMABI K P (MTHR) 2/103A 
KARPATHUPURA, 

Kalpeni, Kalpeni, 
Kalpeni, 682557, 

Kalpeni

  

11 06/11/2024 Sulthana Beegum 
Konnatukara

Beefathumma 
Mariyamsaviyoda 

(MTHR)

1/42 Konnatukara, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

12 06/11/2024 SAHALA P Kuhnikoya K C (FTHR) 2/246 Puthiyera, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

13 06/11/2024 Diya Fathima M C Dhahlan P V (FTHR) 2/170A Mullechetta, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

14 06/11/2024 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIL T K 

YAHIYA T K (OTHR) 2/49F 
THOTTATHAKARA, 

Kalpeni, Kalpeni, 
Kalpeni, 682557, 

Kalpeni

  

15 06/11/2024 SAJEEDA T K YAHIYA T K (OTHR) 2/49F 
THOTTATHAKARA, 

MOHIYUDHEENPALLI 
ROAD, Kalpeni, 
Kalpeni, 682557, 

Kalpeni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

16 06/11/2024 Thaseem Khan TP Sharafudeen NP (FTHR) 1/44B Thithiyappada, 
Flip Side of UP Hall, 

Kalpeni, Kalpeni, 
682557, Kalpeni

  

17 06/11/2024 Muhammed Asifudheen 
Saif Awammapada

Hajaromma 
Awammapada (MTHR)

1/159 Awammapada, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

18 06/11/2024 MOHAMMED RAFI  KI KASMIKOYA K K 
(FTHR)

4/184 Kadaputhaillam, 
Chakkath, Kalpeni, 
Kalpeni, 682557, 

Kalpeni

  

19 06/11/2024 Mohammed Shameemul 
Shaik KC 

Sayed Shaik Koya 
(FTHR)

1/7D Keelachery, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

20 06/11/2024 THOUFEEQUE 
RAHMAN C O 

BAMBATHY C O 
(MTHR)

2/65A 
CHADACHIYODA, 

Kalpeni, Kalpeni, 
Kalpeni, 682557, 

Kalpeni

  

21 06/11/2024 AJMEER KHAN P K Nooruddeen P P (FTHR) 2/132 
Puthiyakadiyammada, 

Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


